20W 10000mAh Power Delivery power bank with built-in USB-C cable
SKU: TTBB10000TCPD20K
Take energy with you at all times: charge your devices anywhere, anytime!
The 10,000 mAh powerbank with integrated USB-C cable It is the perfect solution for those who want their devices charged and
ready for use at all times. Its capacity is large enough to charge a smartphone up to 4 times and a tablet up to 2 times on average.
Fast charging and advanced technology to power many types of devices
This powerbank features fast charging with 20W Power Delivery, which allows you to recharge your compatible devices very quickly.
You can take advantage of this charging mode through the integrated USB-C cable. What's more, through the USB-A Adaptive Fast
Charge port of up to 22.5W, you can quickly charge all compatible devices.
Slim, super practical design for everyday use
The slim design of the SBS Powerbank, with a length of just over 10 cm and a width of just over 6 cm, makes it extremely portable and
easy to transport. With the USB-C and USB-A port, you can charge up to 3 devices at the same time. The integrated USB-C cable
is ideal for powering smartphones, tablets, speakers, earphones, smartwatches and many other accessories, without the need to carry
additional cables with you.
LED display and integrated functions for simple and intuitive management
The built-in LEDs show the remaining charge of the powerbank, so you always know how much power you have available. The USB-
C port allows you to connect the included USB-C-USB-A cable to a power source to recharge the powerbank or other accessories,
ensuring maximum flexibility of use. With the 10000 mAh Powerbank, you will always have the necessary energy at hand, wherever you
go, even on the plane.
Key features:
Essential fast-charging power bank for everyday use
Capacity 10,000 mAh
Recharges a smartphone 4 times and a tablet 2 times
Built-in USB-C cable
20W Power Delivery
Adaptive Fast Charge 22.5 W USB-A port
Status LED for residual charge
•
•
•
•
•
•
Can be taken on flights•
20W 10000mAh Power Delivery power bank with built-in USB-C cable
SKU: TTBB10000TCPD20K
Technical data
SKU: TTBB10000TCPD20K
Weight: 240 g
Battery capacity: 10000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
EAN: 8018417467240
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5 V D.C. - 2.4 A. 9 V D.C. - 2 A, 12 V D.C. - 1.5 A
Output: 1 USB TYPE-C PD, USB-A AFC 22,5W
Battery: 10.000 mAh (37 Wh)
Technology: Power Delivery 20 W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 80 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 280 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 605 g
Width Master: 180 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 280 mm
Weight Master: 7560 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	20W 10000mAh Power Delivery power bank with built-in USB-C cable
	SKU: TTBB10000TCPD20K
	Take energy with you at all times: charge your devices anywhere, anytime!
	20W 10000mAh Power Delivery power bank with built-in USB-C cable